

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 43321325

Data publicarii	25.06.19	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 826,87 RON - 826,87 RON

Descriere: 1 5015197 TESATURA FIBRA STICLA 160G(50MP/ROLA) 4,00 ROL 119,33 477,32 19 90,68 2
1009214 ROLA ABRAZ KL381J 120 120MMX5M 342405 1,00 BUC 22,57 22,57 19 4,29 3
7010833 SUPORT SMIRGHEL PRIND.ARC210X110 LT07962 2,00 SET 6,00 12,00 19 2,28 4
6001538 SURUB LEMN 5X70 07101D5007000 2,00 CUT 35,30 70,59 19 13,41 5 1009213
ROLA ABRAZ KL381J 100 120MMX5M 342406 1,00 BUC 22,57 22,57 19 4,29 6 1036315 DIBLU
RAPID TAL 6X80 25BUC 10,00 PUN 4,58 45,80 19 8,70 7 5001123 BANDA IMBINARE
AUTOADEZIVA 45M RIG. 3,00 BUC 11,81 35,42 19 6,73 8 5010275 BANDA MASCARE
BAUDEMAN 50MX38M 4359-43 4,00 BUC 6,09 24,37 19 4,63 9 5000256 SURUB RIG.
AUTOPERF. 421/4,2X13MM 1,00 CUT 59,90 59,90 19 11,38 10 5001127 SURUB RIG. AUTOFI.
212/3,5X35MM(1000 BUC 1,00 CUT 43,46 43,46 19 8,26 11 5010276 BANDA MASCARE
BAUDEMAN 50MX50M 4359-44 2,00 BUC 6,44 12,87 19 2,45
